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RESULTS Day 3 

 
 200 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T33/34  20.03.2018 

 

1. 34 Alenezi, Abdullah 1998 Kuwait 34,67 sec. (-0,2) 
2. 34 Othman, Mohammad 2004 Dubai club 35,41 sec. ( -0,2) 
3. 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 Khorfakkan Club 36,81 sec. ( -0,2) 

4. 33 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002 Dubai club 39,30 sec. ( -0,2) 
5. 34 Alkindi, Mohamed 1985 Khorfakkan Club 55,47 sec. ( -0,2) 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T33/34  20.03.2018 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 27,06 sec. (-1,0) 
2. 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 28,55 sec. ( -1,0) 
3. 34 Kobata, Atsuro 1993 Japan 31,29 sec. ( -1,0) 

4. 34 Jasem, Ahmed 2003 Al Ain Club 31,50 sec. ( -1,0) 
5. 33 Small, Andrew 1993 Great Britain 32,28 sec. ( -1,0) 
6. 33 Schmitz, Denis 1991 Germany 38,01 sec. ( -1,0) 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men ranking time races  T33/34  20.03.2018 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 27,06 sec. (-1,0) 
2. 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 28,55 sec. ( -1,0) 
3. 34 Kobata, Atsuro 1993 Japan 31,29 sec. ( -1,0) 

4. 34 Jasem, Ahmed 2003 Al Ain Club 31,50 sec. ( -1,0) 
5. 33 Small, Andrew 1993 Great Britain 32,28 sec. ( -1,0) 
6. 34 Alenezi, Abdullah 1998 Kuwait 34,67 sec. ( -0,2) 
7. 34 Othman, Mohammad 2004 Dubai club 35,41 sec. ( -0,2) 

8. 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 Khorfakkan Club 36,81 sec. ( -0,2) 
9. 33 Schmitz, Denis 1991 Germany 38,01 sec. ( -1,0) 
10. 33 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002 Dubai club 39,30 sec. ( -0,2) 
11. 34 Alkindi, Mohamed 1985 Khorfakkan Club 55,47 sec. ( -0,2) 
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 200 m wheelchair men final  T51/52 +1,4 20.03.2018 

 

1. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 32,93 sec.  
2. 52 Trindade, Mario 1975 Portugal 34,05 sec.  
3. 52 Matsumoto, Naoyuki 1979 Japan 35,87 sec.  
4. 52 Blum, Fabian 1995 Switzerland 36,42 sec.  
5. 51 Mestre, Helder 1967 Portugal 43,30 sec.  
6. 51 Ziesmer, Ronny 1979 Germany 49,88 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men final  T53 +1,6 20.03.2018 

 

1. 53 Paeyo, Pongsakorn 1996 Thailand 26,67 sec.  
2. 53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait 27,53 sec.  
3. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 27,80 sec.  
4. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 28,11 sec.  
5. 53 Alqurashi, Adbulrahmen 1997 Saudi Arabia 28,18 sec.  
6. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand 29,36 sec. 
7. 53 Almazroui, Mohammed 2001 Al Ain Club 32,72 sec. 
8. 53 Lackner, Mike 1994 Austria 34,58 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T54  20.03.2018 

 

1. 54 Nishi, Yuki 1994 Japan 26,10 sec. (+1,3) 
2. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 26,55 sec. ( +1,3) 
3. 54 Al Ghaferi, Abdulla 2002 Al Ain Club 29,48 sec. ( +1,3) 

4. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan Club 31,80 sec. ( +1,3) 
 54 Amougou Amougou, Joseph Fils 1972 Cameroon DNS 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T54  20.03.2018 

 

1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 24,74 sec. (+1,6) 
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai club 25,86 sec. ( +1,6) 
3. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 25,93 sec. ( +1,6) 

4. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 26,02 sec. ( +1,6) 
5. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 27,39 sec. ( +1,6) 
6. 54 Belooshi, Adil 1989 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 27,73 sec. ( +1,6) 
7. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 27,74 sec. ( +1,6) 

8. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 28,48 sec. ( +1,6) 
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 200 m wheelchair men ranking time races  T54  20.03.2018 

 

1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 24,74 sec. (+1,6) 
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai club 25,86 sec. ( +1,6) 
3. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 25,93 sec. ( +1,6) 

4. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 26,02 sec. ( +1,6) 
5. 54 Nishi, Yuki 1994 Japan 26,10 sec. ( +1,3) 
6. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 26,55 sec. ( +1,3) 
7. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 27,39 sec. ( +1,6) 

8. 54 Belooshi, Adil 1989 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 27,73 sec. ( +1,6) 
9. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 27,74 sec. ( +1,6) 
10. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 28,48 sec. ( +1,6) 
11. 54 Al Ghaferi, Abdulla 2002 Al Ain Club 29,48 sec. ( +1,3) 
12. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan Club 31,80 sec. ( +1,3) 
 54 Amougou Amougou, Joseph Fils 1972 Cameroon DNS  
New African Record by Yassine Gharbi, TUN 
 
 
 800 m men final  T11/13/20/44/46  20.03.2018 

 

1. 44 Alsana, Nour 1984 Saudi Arabia 2:05,94min.  
2. 20 Alawadh, Mansour 1997 Kuwait 2:06,57min.  
3. 13 Singh, Ramkiaran 1990 India 2:07,79min.  
4. 20 Altamimi, Hamad 1985 Bahrain 2:09,12min.  
5. 11 Dhama, Ankur 1994 India 2:29,87min.  
6. 20 Makroon, Sultan 1989 Kuwait 2:43,23min. 
 46 Meiirzhan, Makshat 1997 Kazakhstan DNS 
 46 Al-Shibil, Hussein 1990 Iraq DNS 
 
 
 1500 m wheelchair men final  T33/34  20.03.2018 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 3:08,50min.  
2. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 3:35,98min.  
3. 33 Schmitz, Denis 1991 Germany 4:55,37min.  
 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS  
New World Record by Walid Ktila, TUN 
New Europen Record by Denis Schmitz, GER 
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 1500 m wheelchair men final  T51/52  20.03.2018 

 

1. 52 Sato, Tomoki 1989 Japan 3:30,29min.  
2. 52 Rungsri, Peth 1982 Thailand 4:17,45min.  
3. 51 Mestre, Helder 1967 Portugal 4:53,50min.  
New World Record by Helder Mestre, POR 
New Asian Record by Tomiki Sato, JPN 
 
 
 1500 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T54  20.03.2018 

 

1. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 2:59,41min.  
2. 54 Smyth, Tristan 1986 Canada 2:59,77min.  
3. 53 Matsunaga, Hitoshi 1972 Japan 3:14,90min.  

4. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 3:22,21min.  
5. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 3:22,62min.  
6. 53 Lackner, Mike 1994 Austria 3:56,85min.  
7. 53 Kaabi, Mohammed 1979 Saudi Arabia 4:17,77min.  

 54 Al Ghaferi, Abdulla 2002 Al Ain Club DNF 
 
 
 1500 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T54  20.03.2018 

 

1. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 3:02,17min.  
2. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 3:02,33min.  
3. 54 Hokinoue, Kota 1974 Japan 3:02,39min.  

4. 54 Dupont, Alexandre 1985 Canada 3:02,42min.  
5. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 3:02,59min.  
6. 54 Kubo, Kozo 1981 Japan 3:02,73min.  
7. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 3:11,58min.  

8. 54 Thamsophon, Khachonsak 1981 Thailand 3:11,82min.  
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 1500 m wheelchair men time-race 3  T54  20.03.2018 

 

1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 3:00,49min.  
2. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 3:00,60min.  
3. 54 Higuchi, Masayuki 1979 Japan 3:01,66min.  

4. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 3:01,78min.  
5. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 3:01,91min.  
6. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 3:02,23min.  
7. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 3:02,80min.  

8. 54 Cassidy, Josh 1984 Canada 3:04,06min. 
 
 
 1500 m wheelchair men ranking time races  T54  20.03.2018 

 

1. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 2:59,41min.  
2. 54 Smyth, Tristan 1986 Canada 2:59,77min.  
3. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 3:00,49min.  

4. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 3:00,60min.  
5. 54 Higuchi, Masayuki 1979 Japan 3:01,66min.  
6. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 3:01,78min.  
7. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 3:01,91min.  

8. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 3:02,17min.  
9. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 3:02,23min.  
10. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 3:02,33min.  
11. 54 Hokinoue, Kota 1974 Japan 3:02,39min.  
12. 54 Dupont, Alexandre 1985 Canada 3:02,42min.  
13. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 3:02,59min.  
14. 54 Kubo, Kozo 1981 Japan 3:02,73min.  
15. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 3:02,80min.  
16. 54 Cassidy, Josh 1984 Canada 3:04,06min.  
17. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 3:11,58min.  
18. 54 Thamsophon, Khachonsak 1981 Thailand 3:11,82min.  
19. 53 Matsunaga, Hitoshi 1972 Japan 3:14,90min.  
20. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 3:22,21min.  
21. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 3:22,62min.  
22. 53 Lackner, Mike 1994 Austria 3:56,85min.  

23. 53 Kaabi, Mohammed 1979 Saudi Arabia 4:17,77min.  
 54 Al Ghaferi, Abdulla 2002 Al Ain Club DNF 
 
 
 
 

http://www.team-thomas.org/


 

 

 

 

 

 

8th Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting 2018 

Sharjah  

March 18th - 20th 

 

Page 6  competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 20:29 – Mar. 20, 2018  data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 5000 m men final  T11/13  20.03.2018 

 

1. 13 Singh, Ramkiaran 1990 India 17:16,06min.  
2. 11 Dhama, Ankur 1994 India 18:03,21min. 
 
 
 long jump men final  T11/13/20/36 20.03.2018 
 

1. 36 Dagar, Vikas 1983 India 4,31 m 360 P 

x  4,00 (+0,8) 4,12 (+0,6) 3,73 (+0,0) 4,31 (+0,6) 4,26 (+1,7) 

2. 36 Petropoulos, Anastasios 1990 Greece 4,23 m 315 P 

x  4,23 (-0,5) x  x  x  x  

3. 20 Ghanim, Dhari 2002 Kuwait 5,08 m 216 P 

4,16 (+2,3) x  4,42 (+1,0) 4,32 (+1,6) 4,36 (+1,9) 5,08 (+0,8) 

4. 11 -, Ramanjee 1989 India 4,50 m 163 P 

4,50 (+0,8) 4,48 (+0,1) 4,37 (+2,0) 4,32 (+1,9) 4,39 (+2,0) x  

5. 11 Jadikere, Shavaad 1994 India 4,43 m 138 P 

x  x  4,42 (+1,2) 4,39 (+0,9) x  4,43 (+1,7) 

6. 20 Makroon, Sultan 1989 Kuwait 4,40 m 35 P 

x  4,35 (+0,6) 4,30 (+1,5) 4,40 (+0,5) 4,33 (+1,6) 4,32  

7. 20 Alrashidi, Saeed 1985 Kuwait 4,06 m 7 P 

3,73 (+1,3) 3,47 (+0,8) 3,78 (+1,2) 3,59 (+2,8) 4,06 (+0,4) 3,67 (+0,7) 

 13 Salimov, Islam 1989 Kazakhstan  DNS 
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 shot put wheelchair men final  F32/33 20.03.2018 
 

1. 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973 Germany 10,12 m 845 P 
10,12 9,77 9,85 9,79 9,94 9,67 

2. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 9,48 m 759 P 
9,01 9,00 9,48 x 9,30 x 

3. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 8,26 m 561 P 
8,26 7,75 x 8,01 8,09 7,02 

4. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan Club 7,49 m 421 P 
7,27 7,16 6,88 7,49 x 6,94 

5. 32 Khalaf, Adil 1984 Iraq 6,03 m 265 P 
5,45 5,78 5,73 6,03 4,35 5,63 

6. 33 Ali, Juma Salem 1978 Dubai club 5,32 m 91 P 
4,96 5,00 5,25 5,32 5,03 5,17 

7. 32 Alzahrani, Khalid 1999 Saudi Arabia 4,79 m 84 P 
4,78 4,79 4,78 x 4,52 4,51 

8. 32 Almasoud, Abdulaziz 1993 Kuwait 4,57 m 63 P 
4,01 4,23 4,09 4,23 4,57 4,32 

9. 32 Al Muhairi, Abdulla 1996 Dubai club 4,54 m 61 P 
4,33 4,29 4,34 4,54 4,20 4,45 
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 shot put wheelchair men final F34 20.03.2018 
 

1. 34 Hindi, Ahmad 1995 Jordan 10,89 m  
10,61 10,89 10,83 10,83 10,86 10,07 

2. 34 Baha, Louis Gervais 1983 Cameroon 8,58 m  
7,95 8,58 8,34 8,47 x x 

3. 34 Al-Doori, Omar 1975 Iraq 8,35 m  
7,82 x 8,03 8,04 6,91 8,35 

4. 34 Dvorak, Martin 1994 Czech Republic 8,17 m  
7,82 7,70 x 8,17 7,46 7,85 

5. 34 Alshawi, Abdulla 1993 Bahrain 6,84 m  
6,20 6,54 6,39 6,84 6,82 6,23 

6. 34 Hussain, Ali 2000 Dubai club 6,70 m  
6,70 x 6,64 6,60 x 6,45 

7. 34 Alkhayat, Essa 1988 Dubai club 3,98 m  
3,59 3,72 3,58 3,98 3,98 x 

8. 34 Alotaibi, Mohammed 2002 Kuwait 3,51 m  
3,23 x 3,19 x 3,18 3,51 

 34 Bikleyev, Daniyar 2001 Kazakhstan  DNS 

 34 Almarri, Mohammad 2003 Dubai club  DNS 

 
 
 shot put wheelchair men final  F56 20.03.2018 
 

1. 56 Hasan, Ahmed 1986 Bahrain 8,54 m  
7,99 8,08 8,37 8,13 x 8,54 

2. 56 Albakur, Abd Allhakem 1993 Syria 8,51 m  
8,36 8,37 8,47 8,51 8,44 7,68 

3. 56 TENAIJY, JUMAH SAEED 1979 Khorfakkan Club 7,26 m  
6,76 6,64 6,64 7,26 7,13 7,15 

4. 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 Khorfakkan Club 6,88 m  
x 6,45 6,80 x 6,83 6,88 

 56 ., Manihas 1986 India  DNS 
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 shot put wheelchair men final  F57 20.03.2018 
 

1. 57 Al Abbadi, Amer Ali Mustaf 1976 Jordan 11,81 m  
11,56 11,81 11,73 x 11,34 11,33 

2. 57 Mbida, Vivien Bienvenu 1982 Cameroon 10,99 m  
10,99 10,72 10,83 10,76 x 10,92 

3. 57 Al Najim, Khalid 1984 Saudi Arabia 10,98 m  
10,68 10,78 10,98 10,80 10,71 9,98 

4. 57 Petrous, Jaroslav 1977 Czech Republic 10,83 m  
10,40 10,38 10,83 9,90 10,21 x 

5. 57 Amougui, Emmanuel Pinoch 1988 Cameroon 9,94 m  
9,68 9,59 9,56 9,92 9,94 9,73 

6. 57 Alsaigh, Moosa 1987 Bahrain 7,94 m  
7,34 7,61 7,77 7,84 7,57 7,94 

7. 57 Yar, Saud 2001 Ajman club for disabled 4,96 m  
4,53 4,81 4,79 4,78 4,96 4,59 

 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan  DNS 

 
 
 discus men final  F40 20.03.2018 
 

1. 40 Tnaiash, Garrah 1991 Iraq 24,80 m  
x 23,91 24,05 24,33 22,16 24,80 

2. 40 Naas, Ahmed 1992 Iraq 24,19 m  
x 22,29 22,78 24,19 22,94 22,45 

3. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 21,43 m  
20,18 21,43 19,46 20,31 20,51 x 

 40 Ahmad, Adil 1994 Dubai club  DNS 

 40 Lukutin, Alexey 1981 Kazakhstan  DNS 
New Asian Record by Garrah Tnaiash, IRQ 
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 discus men final F42/44 20.03.2018 
 

1. 42 Habscheid, Tom 1986 Luxemburg 41,77 m 869 P 
x 41,12 x 41,77 40,41 x 

2. 42 Bassam Sawsan, Bassam 1977 Syria 38,19 m 753 P 
36,50 38,19 37,81 x 35,74 37,96 

3. 42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden 34,08 m 588 P 
x 31,68 33,32 x x 34,08 

4. 42 ., Gyanender Singh 1978 India 31,27 m 463 P 
x 28,91 x 31,21 29,56 31,27 

 44 Atchoukeu Mbithe, Aime Blaise 1989 Cameroon  DNS 

 42 Singh, Surjeet 1973 India  DNS 

 
 
 javelin men final F11/12/13/35/37 20.03.2018 
 

1. 37 Mahoumd, Wael 1999 Ajman club for disabled 32,03 m 454 P 
28,18 32,03 30,68 26,90 26,49 x 

2. 37 Ali, Hamad A.M. 1989 Kuwait 26,28 m 234 P 
23,71 26,17 26,28 23,69 22,77 x 

3. 11 Asaad, Ali 1998 Syria 22,19 m 111 P 
x 22,19 20,47 x 21,46 12,04 

4. 35 Alotibi, Abdulmhsen 1998 Kuwait 18,53 m 109 P 
15,07 18,53 - - - - 

5. 11 Alkhurayb, Ziyad 1996 Saudi Arabia 19,55 m 58 P 
x 19,55 x 19,13 x 18,68 

6. 13 Alhassan, Rashid 1984 Kuwait 23,85 m 2 P 
4,41 x 4,25 4,31 3,82 4,35 

 37 Zholaman, Yelaman 1995 Kazakhstan  DNS 
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 javelin wheelchair men final F52/53/54 20.03.2018 
 

1. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 28,69 m 1003 P 
27,14 x 26,81 26,25 27,11 28,69 

2. 53 Abdulsalam, Alaa 1993 Syria 17,68 m 746 P 
16,66 16,97 17,68 x x x 

3. 54 Alanazi, Saleh 1988 Saudi Arabia 18,95 m 541 P 
18,95 x x 17,88 x 16,77 

4. 54 Al Hadi, Fadil 1983 Ajman club for disabled 17,84 m 466 P 
x 14,55 15,55 17,84 15,06 15,44 

5. 54 Al Masbahi, Abdulla 1985 Khorfakkan Club 17,23 m 425 P 
17,23 16,77 x x 16,77 x 

6. 54 Nacin, Stanislav 1960 Czech Republic 14,05 m 221 P 
14,05 13,73 x x 13,54 12,77 

7. 52 Al-Ogaidi, Qahtan 1978 Iraq 7,18 m 83 P 
7,04 7,08 6,77 6,76 7,09 7,18 

8. 53 Alshook, Mohamed 1991 Bahrain 7,62 m 42 P 
x 7,06 x x 7,62 7,25 

 
 
 javelin wheelchair men final  F55 20.03.2018 
 

1. 55 Yadav, Neeraj 1984 India 27,61 m  
26,03 x 27,25 27,61 26,36 26,78 

2. 55 Phogat, Sunil 1980 India 25,20 m  
x 22,68 23,88 25,20 x x 

3. 55 Scambura, Dusan 1966 Czech Republic 23,73 m  
23,73 21,53 x x x x 

4. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 Dubai club 22,38 m  
21,81 21,96 21,13 21,46 22,14 22,38 

5. 55 Puttaswamaiah, Raghavendra 1984 India 20,29 m  
20,01 17,46 x 18,63 20,29 19,40 

6. 55 Radhi, Hasan 1986 Bahrain 19,48 m  
18,68 x 19,48 x x x 

7. 55 Dhanhani, Saeed 1980 Khorfakkan Club 18,83 m  
17,77 17,87 x 17,95 x 18,83 

8. 55 Alsada, Abdulnaser 1980 Bahrain 18,01 m  
14,58 15,19 16,78 x 18,01 15,59 
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 400 m women final  T12/37  20.03.2018 

 

1. 12 ., Radha Venkatesh 1999 India 1:11,75min.  
2. 37 Foerder, Isabelle 1979 Germany 1:27,58min. 
 
 
 400 m wheelchair women final  T53  20.03.2018 

 

1. 53 Frotten, Jessica 1988 Canada 59,82 sec.  
2. 53 Nakayama, Kazumi 1983 Japan 59,84 sec.  
3. 53 Henseler, Tanja 1997 Switzerland 1:06,07min.  
 
 
 400 m wheelchair women final  T54  20.03.2018 

 

1. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 57,06 sec.  
2. 54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 58,18 sec.  
3. 54 Yasukawa, Yurika 1992 Japan 1:01,22min.  
4. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 1:02,84min.  
5. 54 Schultis, Lisa 1997 Switzerland 1:06,37min. 
 
 
 5000 m wheelchair women final  T54  20.03.2018 

 

1. 54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 11:49,33min.  
2. 53 Nakayama, Kazumi 1983 Japan 11:52,79min.  
3. 53 Frotten, Jessica 1988 Canada 11:52,99min.  
4. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 11:53,25min.  
 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland  DNS 
 
 
 long jump women final  T37/63 20.03.2018 
 

1. 63 Maegawa, Kaede 1998 Japan 3,80 m 712 P 

x  x  3,68 (+0,5) x  3,75 (+1,1) 3,80 (+0,8) 

2. 37 Schneider, Annegret 2000 Germany 4,00 m 616 P 

3,37 (+0,5) 3,88 (+0,6) x  x  x  4,00 (+0,7) 

3. 37 Foerder, Isabelle 1979 Germany 3,19 m 96 P 

2,79 (+0,8) 2,91 (+7,0) 2,89 (+0,8) 2,98 (+0,5) 3,08 (-0,5) 3,19 (+0,5) 
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 shot put wheelchair women final  F32/33 20.03.2018 
 

1. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 6,25 m 979 P 
x 5,91 6,25 - - - 

2. 32 Alktebi, Noura 1992 Al Ain Club 5,25 m 701 P 
4,58 5,20 4,84 5,25 5,09 5,10 

3. 33 Alsenani, Sara 1992 Abu Dhabi Club 4,95 m 695 P 
4,92 4,78 4,59 4,78 4,95 4,78 

4. 32 Wichmann, Hanna 1996 Germany 4,30 m 413 P 
4,10 4,30 4,20 4,20 4,23 4,26 

5. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan Club 3,88 m 349 P 
3,65 3,73 3,52 3,58 3,88 3,76 

6. 32 Alkaabi, Thekra 2001 Al Ain Club 3,70 m 232 P 
3,43 x 3,30 3,61 3,19 3,70 

7. 33 Abdulaziz, Shaikha 2001 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 2,30 m 19 P 
2,19 2,22 2,26 2,19 2,23 2,30 

8. 33 Abdulaziz, Shamma 2001 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 1,64 m 1 P 
1,55 1,50 1,51 1,54 1,53 1,64 

New African Record by Asmahan Boudajar, ALG 
New Asian Record by Noura Alktebi, UAE 
 
 
 shot put wheelchair women final  F34 20.03.2018 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 6,48 m  
6,26 6,24 6,41 6,48 6,47 6,41 

2. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 5,75 m  
x 5,71 5,75 x 5,64 5,71 

3. 34 Najim, Basimah 1967 Kuwait 5,61 m  
5,03 x 5,52 x 5,61 5,52 

4. 34 Alnuaimi, Ansaf 1980 Dubai club 4,86 m  
4,66 x 4,23 4,82 4,69 4,86 

5. 34 Almutairi, Donyah 1990 Kuwait 3,97 m  
3,89 3,41 3,97 3,84 x 3,72 

6. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club 3,73 m  
3,54 3,42 3,59 3,73 3,54 3,68 

 34 Alkhayat, Essa 1988 Dubai club  DNS 
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 discus women final  F11/37/40/41/44 20.03.2018 
 

1. 37 Datinska, Eva 1986 Czech Republic 27,86 m 737 P 
26,73 x x 27,57 x 27,86 

2. 44 Nesse, Ida 1992 Norway 28,90 m 604 P 
27,73 x 23,75 27,64 28,11 28,90 

3. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 Khorfakkan Club 24,97 m 500 P 
x 24,52 24,65 24,97 23,81 21,69 

4. 40 Alzeyoudi, Maryam Ahmed 1995 Khorfakkan Club 12,03 m 327 P 
10,11 11,41 12,03 x 10,70 11,31 

5. 44 Majamie, Ban 1998 Iraq 22,09 m 280 P 
21,16 19,87 21,85 20,23 20,87 22,09 

6. 46 Alhamidi, Maryam 2004 Bahrain 19,46 m 224 P 
17,70 x 19,09 17,94 19,46 18,89 

 11 Taizhanova, Ainur 1986 Kazakhstan  DNS 

 41 Tlili, Raoua 1989 Tunisia  DNS 

 45 Tychshenko, Irina 1974 Kazakhstan  DNS 

 
 
 discus wheelchair women final F54/55 20.03.2018 
 

1. 55 Alomari, Rooba 1991 Bahrain 19,15 m 760 P 
19,15 17,82 17,75 17,86 18,21 17,59 

2. 55 Ghildial, Pragya 1982 India 15,55 m 508 P 
15,13 15,19 15,00 15,54 15,55 x 

3. 54 Mosovska, Rozalie Nike 2002 Czech Republic 11,11 m 440 P 
10,06 x 10,24 11,11 x 9,89 

4. 54 Kacanu, Eva 1965 Czech Republic 10,92 m 421 P 
9,14 10,52 9,82 10,72 10,19 10,92 

5. 54 Rana, Indu 1981 India 9,70 m 299 P 
9,48 x 9,39 9,62 9,70 8,56 
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 discus wheelchair women final F56/57 20.03.2018 
 

1. 56 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 25,06 m 1047 P 
24,35 24,46 24,38 24,04 25,06 24,84 

2. 57 Saifi, Nassima 1988 Algeria 30,84 m 967 P 
26,75 28,88 29,71 30,75 29,93 30,84 

3. 56 Willing, Martina 1959 Germany 20,05 m 855 P 
19,41 19,11 20,05 19,50 19,92 19,88 

4. 56 Obrova, Miroslava 1975 Czech Republic 17,73 m 715 P 
16,71 17,50 17,73 17,56 16,35 17,31 

5. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai club 24,23 m 713 P 
23,35 23,30 23,94 23,98 24,23 24,10 

6. 57 Mawe Fokoa, Arlette 1989 Cameroon 20,77 m 525 P 
20,77 19,80 20,17 20,26 20,39 20,00 

http://www.team-thomas.org/

